
 
ES   Executive Secretary 
 Judy Zelenski 
 

Mountain Plains Library Association 
Membership Statistics September 13, 2017 

 
 

             09/13/17     08/20/16         06//02/2015 
                          

 
 * IA, MA, MN, MO, PA, TX, WI 
 

 
Of interest: 
 

 16 are Student members 
 

 15 are Retired members 
 

 62 of the personal members are past Leadership Institute Fellows  (15%) 
 

 198 have been personal members 5 years or longer (47%) 
 

 129 have been personal members 10 years or longer (31%) 

State Personal Inst.  Personal Inst.  Personal Inst. 
Arizona 39 3  38 3  37 2 
Colorado 37 2  37 1  26 2 
Kansas 42 5  56 2  51 3 
Montana 21 1  20 1  19 1 
Nebraska 34 3  37 3  33 1 
Nevada 19 1  22 1  13 1 
New Mexico 14 2  12 3  24 3 
North Dakota 36 3  31 3  45 3 
Oklahoma 37 2  37 3  35 2 
South Dakota 57 3  53 3  50 3 
Utah 36 4  26 3  32 2 
Wyoming 38 1  31 1  41 1 
Other * 9 2  10 3  6 1 

 
TOTAL 

 
419 

 
32 

  
410  

 
 30 

  
412 

 
25 


