ES Executive Secretary Judy Zelenski

Mountain Plains Library Association Membership Statistics September 13, 2017

09/13/17			08/20/16			06//02/2015	
State	Personal	Inst.	Per	rsonal	Inst.	Personal	Inst.
Arizona	39	3		38	3	37	2
Colorado	37	2		37	1	26	2
Kansas	42	5		56	2	51	3
Montana	21	1		20	1	19	1
Nebraska	34	3		37	3	33	1
Nevada	19	1		22	1	13	1
New Mexico	14	2		12	3	24	3
North Dakota	36	3		31	3	45	3
Oklahoma	37	2		37	3	35	2
South Dakota	57	3		53	3	50	3
Utah	36	4		26	3	32	2
Wyoming	38	1		31	1	41	1
Other *	9	2		10	3	6	1
TOTAL	419	32	2	410	30	412	25

* IA, MA, MN, MO, PA, TX, WI

Of interest:

- 16 are Student members
- 15 are Retired members
- 62 of the personal members are past Leadership Institute Fellows (15%)
- 198 have been personal members 5 years or longer (47%)
- 129 have been personal members 10 years or longer (31%)